

000826

2021-063

1

" "

25,650

2

21,654.01

1,307,844.11

86.92%

2020 5

2019

2020

2020

61.89

"

"

1,000

"

"

10,000

2021 1

2021

71,950

"

"

57,250



8,850

3,000

1	2020	4	2020		
			"	"	
"		"	1	1,500	
			1,500		

2	2020	4	2020		
			"	"	
					1 200
					200

3	2020	4	2020		
			"	"	
"		"	1	400	

" "

" " 1 400

400



14

2019 5

2018

10,084.72

12,000 8

15,000

275

10,550

21

2018

5

2017

"

"

"

"

12,000

6

9,950

24	2019	5	2018	
		"	"	"
	"	8	27,000	
27,000				

8	27,000			186.67
				26,813.33

25	2017	5	2016	
		"	"	"
	"	24,000	12	
				21,600

24,000				200
			21,400	

26	2019	5	2018	
		"	"	"
"	3	10,000		
				6,666.68

3	10,000			250
				6,416.68

27	2019	5	2018	
		"	"	"
	"	8	25,000	

25,000

3.3

599.60

31 2020 4 2020

" "

" " 23 2,300

1,472

23 2,300

103.50

1,368.50

32 2020 5 2019

" " "

" 1 4,400

4,400

1 4,400

1,000

3,400

33 2018 5 2017

" " "

" 3,100 3

775.03

3,100 3

258.33

516.70

34 2015 4 2014

			"	"	
"	"		6,000	7	
			1,700		
6,000					225
			1,475		
35	2018	5	2017		
			"	"	
"	"		16,000	9	
			11,484.61		

